

Other (Will) Suit No. 7 of 2023
(CNR No. WBCB01-002229-2023)

Present : Subrata Ch. Polle,
District Judge, (WB01273)

04

24/04/2024

Today is the date fixed for filing written statement by the 3rd defendant.

On prayer of learned counsel appearing for the 3rd defendant, the case is adjourned till **17/06/2024** for filing written statement by the 3rd defendant.

Sd/- S.C. Polle

District Judge
Cooch Behar